Ryegate Show Services Inc.

Jump Order

2017 PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL HORSE SHOW

Class: 33 LARGE JUNIOR HANDY HUNTER 15/U OVER FENCES
Order
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589
930
783
806
982
788
531
735
718
778

1154
980
590

1172
746
1163
690
936
693
673
773
789
486
419
576

Horse
SMALL AFFAIR
CARTELLO Z
FROSTED BLUE
FENDI
GIOVANNI
PREMONITION BHF
DEEJAY
LPF WOODFORD
ROCKETEER
SURF'S UP
SPLENDID
CAPITALIZED
SMALL
ADVENTURE
COSTAR
TZTARGAZER
ON YOUR MARK
SEASIDE
GARFIELD
JUSTIFIED
CALA MILLOR
HONOR
CAYETANO
NAMESAKE
FIRST LOVE
CORNETTO ROYAL

Fnc Hgt

Owner
Lyn Pedersen
Caroline Lloyd
Kennedy Mccaulley
Christopher Coberley
Emma Farber
Rick Toering
Jo Ellen Krueger
Thea Bitar
Skyler Fields
Breanna Bunevacz
Belhaven Stables Llc
Redfield Farm
Iwasaki & Reilly

Madeleine Lohr
Steve Schaefer
Sydney Coldren
Strasburg Morin Inc.
Gochman Sport Horse Llc
Dudley B Smith

Ann Garnett Wheeler
Salter Hydinger
Christina Kourgelis
Palm Ponies Llc
Katie Solomons
Anna Robson

Rider
Augusta Iwasaki
Ava Stearns
Kennedy Mccaulley
Christopher Coberley
Alexandra Pielet
Jordan Toering
Savannah Hemby
Thea Bitar
Skyler Fields
Breanna Bunevacz
Emma Wujek
Ellie Ferrigno
Augusta Iwasaki

Helen Lohr
Chloe White
Madeline Schaefer
Brooke Morin
Sophie Gochman
Paige Matthies
Mary Mcdaniel
Salter Hydinger
Morgan Champey
Siena Vasan
Katie Solomons
Anna Robson

Ring:DAYTIME

Trainer
Chris M Iwasaki
John Brennan
Alex Jayne
Polly Howard
Valerie Renihan
Rick Toering
Debbie Di Vecchia
Virginia Edwards
Donald Stewart
Robyn Stiegler
Kelly Goguen
Valerie Renihan
Chris M Iwasaki

Alexandra Lohr
Amanda Lyerly
Stacey Weiss

Nick Haness

Kenneth Berkley
Melissa Hirt

Ann Garnett Wheeler
Timothy Maddrix
Alexandra Inganamort
Jane Fennessy

Pam Baker

Martien Van Der Hoeven

View results on the internet at: http://HorseShowsOnline.com
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